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4th Annual AYSO All American Tournament
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Tournament Logo Here


Voucher Card Front:
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	AYSO All American Tournament

Referee Voucher Form
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	Referee Name:
	
	Badge:
	

	Region:
	

	Representing Team: B/G
	
	U-
	
	Coach Name:
	

	Tournament Team Number:
	

	Referee: please have the Field Monitor complete this Voucher Form at the conclusion of each of your games.

	
	Date
	Field
	Time
	Field Monitor

	Game 1
	
	
	
	

	Game 2
	
	
	
	

	Game 3
	
	
	
	

	Game 4
	
	
	
	

	Referee: when all of your games are completed, return this Voucher Form to the Referee Station to collect your thank-you mementos.

	T-Shirt
	Coin
	Pin
	Meal Ticket 1
	Meal Ticket 2

	
	
	
	
	


Voucher Card Back:
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	AYSO All American Tournament

Tournament Rules Reminders
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	Pool Play Games:

	U-10
	24 min

	U-12
	25 min

	U-14
	30 min

	U-16
	35 min

	U-19
	35 min

	Pool play games may end in a tie.

	Substitutions on quarters only.

	Please fill out Sportsmanship points on game cards immediately after game.

	Please fill out Misconduct report (if any) immediately after game.

	All Game Cards/Reports returned to Field Monitor immediately after game.

	Medal Round Games:

	U-10
	25 min

	U-12
	30 min

	U-14
	35 min

	U-16
	40 min

	U-19
	45 min

	Substitution quarters only regulation; free subs in OT periods.

	Games ending in a tie:

	- Two complete 5-minute periods, team changing ends between periods.

	- if still tied after 2nd OT period, go to FIFA PKs.


